
CIRCUIT N°11 

C  1 
 

L’HERBERGEMENT
LA BANNERIE
BOUFFERE
LA MARIONNIERE
ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
TREIZE SEPTIERS
LA BRUFFIERE
ST  SYMPHORIEN
>  TREIZE SEPTIERS
LES LANDES
BAZOGES EN PAILLERS
CHAVAGNES          « 
LES BROUZILS
L’HERBER 
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C  2 
 
L’HERBERGEMENT
LA BANNERIE
BOUFFERE
LA MARIONNIERE
ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
TREIZE SEPTIERS
LA BRUFFIERE
TIFFAUGES
LES LANDES GENUSSON
ST SYMPHORIEN
TREIZE SEPTIERS
LA GUYONNIERE
ST GEORGES DE M
LES CINQ ROUTES
L’HERBER 
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      C  3 
 
L’HERBERGEMENT  0

 3
 8
10
14
23
28
32
39
41
46
49
56
60
64
67
72
81 

LA BANNERIE  
BOUFFERE
LA MARIONNIERE
ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
TREIZE SEPTIERS
LA BRUFFIERE
BOUSSAY
MONTIGNE / MOINE
MONFAUCON / MOINE
ST CREPIN / MOINE
L ‘ESCARPIERE
BOUSSAY
LA BRUFFIERE
TREIZE SEPTIERS
LA GUYONNIERE
ST GEORGES DE M
L’HERBER
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